Little Lighthouse SK
Overall Finish List

November 02, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 Joshua Austin Brandon MS 336 17 M 1 Top Fin 20:19.5 6:33/M

2 Conner Brennan Pearl MS 383 17 M 1 15-19 21:00.3 6:46/M

3 Jeremy Jungline Flowood MS 257 39 M 1 30-39 21:52.3 7:03/M

4 Bryan Lagg Madison MS 350 46 M 1 40-49 22:06.6 7:08/M

5 Brian Roberts Starkville MS 121 35 M 2 30-39 22:17.8 7:11/M

6 Matt Cox 302 29 M 1 20-29 22:28.1 7:15/M

7 Paul George Raymond MS 363 57 M 1 50-59 22:42.8 7:19/M

8 Phil Ethridge Madison MS 61 34 M 3 30-39 22:54.1 7:23/M

9 Fred Johnson Brandon MS 128 50 M 2 50-59 23:06.3 7:27/M
10 Philip Taff Jackson MS 135 28 M 2 20-29 23:09.8 7:28/M
11 Mike Morgan Bolton MS 56 46 M 2 40-49 23:19.6 7:31/M
12 Phil Allen Bolton MS 58 45 M 3 40-49 23:24.3 7:33/M
13 Jake Lape Madison MS 356 14 M 1 0-14 24:30.1 7:54/M
14 Todd Lape Madison MS 163 37 M 4 30-39 24:34.8 7:55/M
15 Matt Dilback Madison MS 134 34 M 5 30-39 25:06.6 8:06/M
16 Alex Weldon Jackson MS 12 10 M 2 0-14 25:13.1 8:08/M
17 Patrick Weldon Jackson MS 10 46 M 4 40-49 25:15.6 8:09/M
18 Claire Jungling Flowood MS 259 30 F 1 Top Fin 25:28.3 8:13/M
19 Kenan Prentice Starkville MS 200 22 M 3 20-29 25:28.8 8:13/M
20 Austin Still Brandon MS 115 9 M 3 0-14 26:10.6 8:26/M
21 David Donald Clinton MS 254 51 M 3 50-59 26:14.3 8:28/M
22 Darryl Blakely Raymond MS 111 45 M 5 40-49 26:17.1 8:29/M
23 Dustin McCallum Brandon MS 349 23 M 4 20-29 26:27.1 8:32/M
24 Orlando Burst Madison MS 127 50 M 4 50-59 26:34.1 8:34/M
25 Stephanie Sapp Vicksburg MS 187 21 F 1 20-29 27:11.3 8:46/M
26 Hannah Bedford Brandon MS 339 16 F 1 15-19 27:17.6 8:48/M
27 Phillip Hearn Jackson MS 388 46 M 6 40-49 27:27.3 8:51/M
28 Cooper McMillin Madison MS 231 9 M 4 0-14 27:28.3 8:52/M
29 Conner Stewart Madison MS 366 12 M 5 0-14 27:55.3 9:00/M
30 Jimmy Stewart Terry MS 367 43 M 7 40-49 27:56.6 9:01/M
31 Jonathan Lynch Jackson MS 123 35 M 6 30-39 28:06.6 9:04/M
32 Julia Hotaling Brandon MS 269 17 F 2 15-19 28:07.8 9:04/M
33 Holly Smith Brandon MS 253 49 F 1 40-49 28:08.8 9:05/M
34 David Collipp Pearl MS 305 52 M 5 50-59 28:18.1 9:08/M
35 Jeremy Rushing Ridgeland MS 49 29 M 5 20-29 28:21.1 9:09/M
36 Chris Burgess Brandon MS 240 32 M 7 30-39 28:33.1 9:13/M
37 Cody McCain Jackson MS 199 22 M 6 20-29 28:44.6 9:16/M
38 Kay Crotwell Jackson MS 375 45 F 2 40-49 28:53.3 9:19/M
39 Brent Lape Flowood MS 160 30 M 8 30-39 29:06.8 9:23/M
40 Jacob Bennett Brandon MS 219 21 M 7 20-29 30:00.6 9:41/M
41 Byron Robbins Brandon MS 333 49 M 8 40-49 30:05.8 9:42/M
42 Anna Claire Holloway 282 13 F 1 0-14 30:07.6 9:43/M
43 David Clayton Jackson MS 376 45 M 9 40-49 30:20.6 9:47/M
44 Rebecca Busby Vicksburg MS 63 34 F 1 30-39 30:22.6 9:48/M
45 Bruce Wilson 268 38 M 9 30-39 30:30.3 9:50/M
46 Aubrey Anderson Starkville MS 164 21 F 2 20-29 30:35.6 9:52/M
47 Chris McMillin Madison MS 229 43 M 10 40-49 30:39.6 9:53/M
48 Seth Lape Madison MS 161 8 M 6 0-14 30:39.8 9:53/M
49 Paige Manning McComb MS 374 37 F 2 30-39 30:42.8 9:54/M
50 Jamie Mahan Pearl MS 105 23 F 3 20-29 30:50.1 9:57/M
51 Kimber Callen Vicksburg MS 361 23 F 4 20-29 31:07.8 10:02/M
52 Ann Claire Blakely Starkville MS 195 21 F 5 20-29 31:10.3 10:03/M
53 Mark Franklin Madison MS 352 51 M 6 50-59 31:16.8 10:05/M
54 Christian Brown Brandon MS 86 45 M 11 40-49 31:30.8 10:10/M
55 Caroline Rocray 293 13 F 2 0-14 31:31.8 10:10/M
56 Melissa Falardeau Jackson MS 393 23 F 6 20-29 31:36.1 10:12/M
57 Aren Worrell 299 16 F 3 15-19 31:49.3 10:16/M
58 Lyndia Alford Jackson MS 360 24 F 7 20-29 31:51.6 10:16/M
59 Elizabeth Franklin Brandon MS 351 51 F 1 50-59 32:08.1 10:22/M
60 Alli Leatherman Jackson MS 202 28 F 8 20-29 32:10.8 10:23/M
61 Jake Magee Brandon MS 125 30 M 10 30-39 32:18.6 10:25/M
62 Jaye Myers Raymond MS 98 40 F 3 40-49 32:22.8 10:26/M
63 Jennifer Scroggins Brandon MS 354 40 F 4 40-49 32:34.3 10:30/M
64 Abigail Hawkins Jackson MS 234 20 F 9 20-29 32:37.3 10:31/M
65 Joseph Farrar Jackson MS 124 30 M 11 30-39 32:57.8 10:38/M
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

86
87
88

90
91
92

94
95
96
97

99
100

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Jennifer Owen
Tucker Napier
McKenzie Amis
Regan Stewart
Katelyn Gentry
Travis Pace
Jason Miles
Kellye Whalen
Kim Russell
Michelle Tew
Tiffany Green
Glenn Ainsworth
Christina Rushing
Angie Roth
Jennifer Rodgers
Abbey Schuhmann
David Lewis
Bailey Raphelt
Katie Gordon
Mallory Tapper
Caroline McMillin
Carney Holloway
Tori Browning
Brooklyn Lambert
Hailey Gray
Story Ball

Parag Balbudhe
Elizabeth Hearn
Megan Evans
Courtney Reeves
Karlie Woodard
Bridgette Griffin
Douglas Stewart
Tyler Smith

Anna Braymer

Name
Anna Claire Stewart
Benita Cribb
Lauren Cook
Avery Robinson
Kayla Boutwell
Garland Baugh
Angie Standish
Paige Still
Mattie Lewis
Hannah Kate Stewart
Carly Hammack
Shelby Thurman
Staci Harrell
Jonathan Harrell
Dewayne McCullough
Kelsey Woodard
Jennifer Nelson
Anna Lloyd
Lauren Phillips
Landon Jones
Priscilla Bandy
Mallory Brown
Mark Catchot
Katie Beth Lott
Anna Ozmun
Stacey Davis
Telisa McNair
Chuck Myers
Jason Mann
Riyadi Ridzky
Sharon Powell
Nicole Raymond
Meagan Cloutier
Stephanie Mahaffey
Julia Coghlan
Josh Lape
Ginger Lape
Butch Harms
Brittany Eaves

Doris Scallions/Rippy

Katie Robinson
Sydni Mahaffey
Madeline Porter
Alex Trammel
Charles Bodenheimer
Scarlett Mitchell
Robbie Mitchell
Tracie Patrick

Jackson MS
Tupelo MS

Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Byram MS
Raymond MS
Madison MS
Pontotoc MS
Flowood MS
Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Raymond MS
Raymond MS
Brandon MS
Starkville MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS

Jackson MS
Jackson MS

Brandon MS
Starkville MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS

City

Florence MS
Byram MS

Vicksburg MS
Brandon MS

Raymond MS
Raymond MS
Brandon MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS

Vicksburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Brandon MS
Raymond MS

Clinton MS
Madison MS
Florence MS
Raymond MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Raleigh MS
Florence MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Keithville IA
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Florence MS
Vicksburg MS
Madison MS
Madison MS

Kenner LA
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS

235
227
272
194
198
244
210
185
106

308
48
73

174
197
384
362
359
230
283
2717
285
279
273
131
387
278

79
201
326
245

74
276

Bib No

295
167
175
292
275
274
247
116
286
294
280
297
364
365
102
196
142
287
290
353
270

87

78
288

19
221
256

97
347
126
332
249
220
138
396
357
162

14
262
250
144
139
291
298
168

27

29

35

29
22
17
21
21
25
31
38
48
32
35
66
28
37
34
32
21
10
10

40
16
17
17
15
15
27
44
14
29
21
30

28
16

Age Gend

15
48
27
15
17
17
37
36
14
15
17
17
33
30
62
21
42
13
17
27
24
18
56
17
18
30
31
43
40
28
52
39
21
40
59
14
43
70
24
47
20
14
15
15
41

9
36
36
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Age Group

11

8
16
12
13
14
10
11

7
15
16
17
12
14

2
17

9

8
18
13
18
19

7
20
21
13
14
12
13
14

2
15
19
10

3

7
11

1
20
12
21

9
22
23
14
10
15
16

20-29
20-29
15-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-69
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29

0-14

0-14

0-14
40-49
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
20-29
40-49

0-14
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
15-19

15-19
40-49
20-29
15-19
15-19
15-19
30-39
30-39

0-14
15-19
15-19
15-19
30-39
30-39
60-69
20-29
40-49

0-14
15-19
20-29
20-29
15-19
50-59
15-19
15-19
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
50-59

0-14
40-49
70-99
20-29
40-49
20-29

0-14
15-19
15-19
40-49

0-14
30-39
30-39

33:51.

33:58.
34:00.
34:01.
34:11.
34:12.
34:16.
34:22.
34:25.
34:25.
34:30.
34:55.
35:16.
35:16.
35:20.
35:23.
35:29.
35:31.

35:34.
35:38.
35:41.
35:47.
35:47.
35:48.
35:53.
35:54.
35:57.
36:05.
36:07.
36:10.

36:11.
36:20.
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Total

Time
36:20.
36:26.

36:35.
36:35.
36:35.
36:37.

36:45.
36:45.
36:52.
37:00.
37:06.
37:09.
37:21.
37:23.
37:27.
37:34.
37:42.
37:48.
37:49.
37:51.
37:53.
38:07.

38:53.
38:53.
39:00.

39:37.
40:11.
40:11.
40:14.
40:29.
40:54.
42:19.
42:20.
43:20.
44:01.
44:02.
44:04.
44:05.
44:06.
44:06.
44:19.
44:41.
44:43.
44:53.
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10:
:57/M
10:
10:
10:

10

11

11
11

11

11

11

11:

11
11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

14
14

14
14

55/M

57/M
58/M
58/M

:02/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

02/M
03/M
05/M
06/M

:06/M
:08/M
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

16/M
23/M
23/M
24/M
25/M
27/M
27/M
28/M
28/M
30/M
31/M
33/M

:33/M
11:

33/M

:35/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

35/M
36/M
38/M
39/M

:40/M
11:
11:
11:

40/M
40/M
43/M

Pace
43/M

:45/M
:47/M
11:
11:
11:

48/M
48/M
48/M

:49/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

50/M
51/M
51/M
54/M

:56/M
11:
11:
12:
12:

58/M
59/M
03/M
04/M

:05/M
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

07/M
10/M
12/M
12/M
13/M
13/M
18/M
25/M
33/M
33/M

:35/M
12:

40/M

:47/M
12:
12:

58/M
58/M

:59/M
13:
13:
13:
13:
:59/M
14:
14:

04/M
12/M
39/M
39/M

12/M
12/M

:13/M
:13/M
14:
14:
:18/M
:25/M
14:
14:

14/M
14/M

25/M
29/M



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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Christina Cribb
Brian Havard
Courtney Armstrong
Andrea Sims
Laurel Mahaffey
Courtney Hogue
Taylor Thrasher
LaToya Atkins
Tiffiney Jiles
Pennie Foreman
Joyce Ainsworth
Maddie Burgess
Veronica Mitchell
Amy Jiles

Ashley Myers
Will Shurtleff
Katy Vaughan
Chad Golden
Bailey Weldon
Stephanie Weldon
Amber Young

Name
CeCe Covert
Alysia Parker
Jennifer Ishee
Krtistie Cole
Henry Williams
LaTonya Proctor
Gwen Williams
Donavan Jarrell
Lauren Brooks
Montarius Proctor
Jason Proctor
Dennis Slater
Blake Proctor
AJ Mercer
Robert Davis
Divya Ananth
Jelicia Worthy
Steve Litchfield
Courtney McCollum
Debbie McCollum
Cassie McCollum
Steve Compton
Katie Conway
Sara Harper
Lily Ainsworth
Tina Smith
Ashley Richardson
Abby Hogue
Lauren Marbury
Terrie Marbury
Alex Lovell
Robert Wojcik
Greta Lovell
Kathy Long
Beth Sullivan
Kim Burnell
Aidan Henson
Luke Hyde
Beverly Nall
Jaylon Young
Debra Harris
Shelisa Williams
Chastidy Thomas
Angela Kakarka
Brittany Butler
Cathy Johnson
Anna Henson
Whitney Burns
Joe Burns
Sara Rogers
Tom Wilks
Robin Doctor
Brantley Ladney
Kristin Lape

SK Walk

R

ngs
MS

MS

MS
MS

Florence MS
Brandon MS
Florence MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Pulaski MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Raymond MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Raymond MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
City

Brandon MS
Byram MS
Madison MS
Portland OR
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Beaverton O
Brandon MS
Forest MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Florence MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Raymond MS
Crystal Spri
West Point
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Pelahatchie
Madison MS
Madison MS
West Point
West Point
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Winona MS
Madison MS
Oxford MS
Kiln MS
Flowood MS

MS

203
204
66
68
140
190
296
226
224
100
307
239
28
225
95
266
113
76
13
11
300

Bib No

132
212
143
344
340
335
341
343
346
337
334
345
338
386

18
130
146

24
371
370
372

88
358
89
91
315
192
50
51
400
141
399
264
317
45
392
55
70
314
151
342
171
149
148
390
391
369
368
380
40
42
223
159

26
32
27
26
14
34
17
30
29
46
53
10
32
31
11
33
31
34
16
42
14

Age Gend

52
37
41
28
62
33
59
10
16
12
32
46

5
38
64
27
20
58
24
56
26
35
28
36

8
55
29
10
21
51
23
49
53
56
58
45
11
10
47
13
20
37
37
20
20
60
10
51
50

8
57
53
33
30
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22 20-29
16 30-39
23 20-29
24 20-29
11 0-14
17 30-39
24 15-19
18 30-39
25 20-29
13 40-49
4 50-59
12 0-14
19 30-39
20 30-39
13 0-14
17 30-39
21 30-39
18 30-39
25 15-19
14 40-49
DQ 0-14
Age Group
1 0-99
2 0-99
3 0-99
4 0-99
1 0-99
5 0-99
6 0-99
2 0-99
7 0-99
3 0-99
4 0-99
5 0-99
6 0-99
8 0-99
7 0-99
9 0-99
10 0-99
8 0-99
11 0-99
12 0-99
13 0-99
9 0-99
14 0-99
15 0-99
16 0-99
17 0-99
18 0-99
19 0-99
20 0-99
21 0-99
22 0-99
10 0-99
23 0-99
24 0-99
25 0-99
26 0-99
11 0-99
12 0-99
27 0-99
13 0-99
28 0-99
29 0-99
30 0-99
31 0-99
32 0-99
33 0-99
34 0-99
35 0-99
14 0-99
36 0-99
15 0-99
37 0-99
16 0-99
38 0-99

:00:10.
:00:11.

:01:02.
:03:05.
:04:29.
:13:28.
:128:44.
:28:45.
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47:34.
47:34.
51:25.
51:29.
52:23.
52:24.
56:19.
56:30.
56:42.
57:57.
58:31.
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24:53.

Total
Time
30:00.
30:58.
35:49.
41:009.
41:14.
41:53.
42:03.
42:13.
42:18.
42:21.
42:22.
42:22.
42:29.
44:55.
45:03.
45:17.
45:34.
45:55.
46:08.
46:10.
46:10.
46:16.
46:16.
46:24.
46:33.
46:33.
46:35
46:54.
47:11.
47:12.
47:21.
47:22.
47:24.
47:59.
48:00.
48:01.
48:12.
48:51.
49:17.
49:35.
49:54.
49:58.
50:25.
50:30.
50:37.
50:50.
50:54.
50:58.
50:59.
51:03.
51:52.
51:53.
51:59.
51:59.
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15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
18:

18

13

13

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

16
16

21/M
21/M
35/M
36/M
54/M
54/M
10/M

:14/M
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
23:
28:
28:
:02/M

17/M
42 /M
53/M
25/M
25/M
26/M
41/M
21/M
48/M
42/M
37/M
38/M

Pace

:41/M
:59/M
11:
13:
:18/M
13:
13:
:37/M
:39/M
13:
13:
13:

33/M
16/M

31/M
34/M

40/M
40/M
40/M

:42/M
14:
14:
14:
14:

29/M
32/M
36/M
42/M

:49/M
14:
14:
14:
14:

53/M
54/M
54/M
55/M

:55/M
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

58/M
01/M
01/M
02/M
08/M
13/M
14/M
16/M
17/M
17/M
29/M
29/M

:29/M
15:
15:

33/M
45/M

:54/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
:17/M
16:
16:
16:
:26/M
16:
16:
:44/M
:44/M
16:
16:

00/M
06/M
07/M
16/M

20/M
24 /M
25/M

27/M
28/M

46/M
46/M



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Devin Ladner
Jalissa Young
Paula Young
John Young
Jerry Inabnet
Samantha Hand
Kathleen Hand
Leigh Ann Sarrett
Eddie Anderson
Lisa Wilson
Martha McCullough
Rayne McCardle
Emily Morris
Janine Davis
Laura Russell
Susan Wilks
Cameron Russell
Margaret Deters
Lynda Trussell
Jacque Henley
Jaycie Miles
Ann Pettit
Jenny Meadows
Susan Hamilton
LaDonna Hutchinson
Rece Raju
Lauren Baker
Kimberley Best
Erica Devries
Megan Toms

Rand Raju
Whitney Raju
Ravi Raju

Kelly Jones
Jamie Shurtleff
Drew Guyton
Erin Guyton
Olivia Brown
Regina Brown
Christy Dyess
Leah Ladley
Kristen Gilmer
Karen Williams
Susan Yates

Joy Granger
Jonathan Russell

Name
Mandy Russell
Jake Russell
Cheryl Rayner
Joy Posey
Amanda Langford
Janice Jackson
Anne Dreher
Whitney Zhou
Stacey Underwood
Anna Crapps
Collean Swenson
Scott Alexander2
Amy Alexander2
Michelle Davidson
Austin Woodward
Terra Moulder
Danny Moulder
Kayla Knight
Donna Evans
Lesa Wheat
Wyatt Knight
Gary Davidson
Hollie Lovell
Ian Lovell
Emily Cox
Susan Cox
Larry Golden
Cheyrl Rogers
Ellen Cates
Eddie McNeer
Beth Rogers
Gary Cates
Chip Rogers
Dawn McNeer

Kiln MS

Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Collinsville MS
Utica MS
Brandon MS
Auburn AL

Byram MS
Byram MS
Pearl MS

Brandon MS
Hazlehurst MS
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Tupelo MS
Raymond MS
Raymond MS
Jacksonville FL
Vicksburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Raymond MS
Florence MS
Flowood MS
Pontotoc MS
Pontotoc MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Raymond MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Crystal Springs
Coldwater MS
Florence MS
Pearl MS
Hazlehurst MS
Hazlehurst MS
Raymond MS

City
Raymond MS
Raymond MS
Pearl MS
Byram MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS

Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Lena MS

Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Raymond MS

Pearl MS
Pearl MS
Rome GA

Braxton MS
Laurel MS

Rome GA

Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Raymond MS
Winona MS
Poplar Bluff MO
Brandon MS
Winona MS
Poplar Bluff MO
Winona MS
Brandon MS

MS

222
313
312
311
355
183
179
182
181
205
101

43

44
154
186
246
248
176
258
166
109
107
119
328
327
329

65
118
117
394

39
265

36

37

84

85
385
158
157
165
209
211
152

Bib No

153
155

93
348

25
52
395
104

255
397
398
319
170
378
3717
401
403
325
402
318
233
232

82

83
389
382

46

54
381

32
379

53

28
15
22
44
45
19
18
19
19
52

21
27
64
56
54

55
63
64

66
47

51
10
28

32
29
10
43
43
51
28
25
25
15
43
24
49
25
29
49
39

Age Gend

36
12
53
49
39
61
65
29
40
22
22
36
36
41
22
40
42
25
48

2
26
46
23
24
32
59
64
49
57
39
15
58
47
39
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39 0-99
40 0-99
41  0-99
17 0-99
18 0-99
42 0-99
43  0-99
44  0-99
19 0-99
45 0-99
46  0-99
47 0-99
48 0-99
49 0-99
50 0-99
51 0-99
52 0-99
53 0-99
54 0-99
55 0-99
56 0-99
57 0-99
58 0-99
59 0-99
60 0-99
61 0-99
62 0-99
63 0-99
64 0-99
65 0-99
20 0-99
66 0-99
21 0-99
67 0-99
68 0-99
22 0-99
69 0-99
70 0-99
71 0-99
72 0-99
73 0-99
74 0-99
75 0-99
76  0-99
77 0-99
23 0-99
Age Group
78 0-99
24 0-99
79 0-99
80 0-99
81 0-99
82 0-99
83 0-99
84 0-99
85 0-99
86 0-99
87 0-99
25 0-99
88 0-99
89 0-99
26 0-99
90 0-99
27 0-99
91 0-99
92 0-99
93 0-99
28 0-99
29 0-99
94 0-99
30 0-99
95 0-99
96 0-99
31 0-99
97 0-99
98 0-99
32 0-99
99 0-99
33 0-99
34 0-99
100 0-99
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52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
56:
56:
56:

56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
58:

58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:

:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:

:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:

:09:
:09:
:09:

:09:
:09:
:09:

:18

00.
19.
19.
20.
25.
33.
34.
34.
36.
54.

10.
11.
25.
55.
55.
02.
16.
18.

20.
42.
45.
07.
09.
13.
57.
59.
59.
00.
19.
29.

36.
37.
39.

45.
46.
12.
13.
33.
40.
57.
58.
:11.
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Total

Time
57.
58.
11.
14.
15.
45.
17.
47.
59.

38.
07.
17.
21.
24.
42.
42.

37.
37.
38.
05.

07.
13.
16.

14.
17.
18.
:19.
19.
20.
22.
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16:

16

16

17
17

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

21

21

21

21

22

22

46/M

:53/M
16:
16:
16:

53/M
53/M
55/M

:57/M
16:
16:
16:
17:

57/M
57/M
58/M
04/M

:16/M
:28/M
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

29/M
33/M
43/M
43/M
05/M
09/M
10/M
10/M
10/M
17/M
18/M
25/M

:26/M
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

27/M
42 /M
42/M
42/M
43/M
49/M

:52/M
18:
18:
18:
18:
:55/M
18:
18:
:06/M
:06/M
19:
19:
19:

52/M
54/M
55/M
55/M

57/M
57/M

13/M
15/M
20/M

:21/M
19:

25/M

Pace

:40/M
19:
19:
19:
19:

40/M
44 /M
45/M
45/M

:55/M
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

05/M
15/M
38/M
50/M
51/M
00/M
04/M
05/M
06/M
12/M

:12/M
21:

28/M

:29/M
21:
21:

29/M
30/M

:38/M
21:
21:
21:

39/M
39/M
41/M

:42/M
:06/M
22:
22:

20/M
21/M

:21/M
:22/M
22:
22:

22/M
22/M

:23/M



Little Lighthouse SK

Age Group Results

November 02, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

SK Run

Female Overall Winners

Place

1

Name
Claire Jungling

Female 14 and under

Name

Anna Claire Holloway
Caroline Rocray
Bailey Raphelt
Katie Gordon
Mallory Tapper
Megan Evans
Mattie Lewis

Anna Lloyd

Sydni Mahaffey
Scarlett Mitchell
Laurel Mahaffey
Maddie Burgess
Ashley Myers
Amber Young

Female 15 to 19

Place
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name

Hannah Bedford
Julia Hotaling
Aren Worrell
McKenzie Amis
Carney Holloway
Tori Browning
Brooklyn Lambert
Hailey Gray
Story Ball

Anna Braymer
Anna Claire Stewart
Avery Robinson
Kayla Boutwell
Garland Baugh
Hannah Kate Stewart
Carly Hammack
Shelby Thurman
Lauren Phillips
Mallory Brown
Katie Beth Lott
Anna Ozmun
Madeline Porter
Alex Trammel
Taylor Thrasher
Bailey Weldon

Female 20 to 29

Place

o U W

Name

Stephanie Sapp
Aubrey Anderson
Jamie Mahan

Kimber Callen

Ann Claire Blakely
Melissa Falardeau

City
Flowood

City

Flowood
Brandon
Brandon

Madison
Brandon
Madison
Brandon
Raymond

City
Brandon
Brandon

Brandon

Clinton

Jackson

City

Vicksburg MS

Starkvill
Pearl MS

Vicksburg MS

Starkvill
Jackson

MS

MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

e

S
MS

Bib No

259

Bib No

282
293
384
362
359
278
286
287
139

27
140
239

95
300

Bib No

339
269
299
272
283
277
285
279
273
276
295
292
275
274
294
280
297
290

87
288

19
291
298
296

13

Bib No

187
164
105
361
195
393

Age
30

Age
13
13
10
10

14
14
13
14

14
10
11
14

Age
16
17
16
17
16
17
17
15
15
16
15
15
17
17
15
17
17
17
18
17
18
15
15
17
16

Age
21
21
23
23
21
23

Overall

18

Overall

42
55
83
84
85
94
109
118
142
146
153
160
163
DQ

Overall

26
32
57
68
87
88
89
90
91
100
101
104
105
106
110
111
112
119
122
124
125
143
144
155
167

Overall

25
46
50
51
52
56

:00:10.
:01:02.

:28:44.

Total
Time
25:28.3

Total
Time
30:07.
31:31.
35:29.
35:31.
35:32.
35:57.
36:45.
37:34.
44:05.
44:41.
52:23.
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24:53.

Total
Time
27:17.
28:07.
31:49.
33:58.
35:38.
35:41.
35:47.
35:47.
35:48.
36:20.

36:35.
36:35.
36:35.

36:52.
37:00.
37:42.
37:51.
38:07.
38:28.
44:06.
44:06.
56:19.

W o oo WHE OO 0 WHEOWWOFE WOo 0w o

Total

Time
27:11.
30:35.
30:50.
31:07.
31:10.
31:36.

= W oW

8

10:

11

11:
11:

11

11:

12

14:
14:
16:
19:
19:

10:
10:

11

11:
11:
11:

11
11
11

11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:

12
12

12:
12:
14:

14

18:
28:

© © ©

10

10:
10:

Pace
:13/M

Pace
:43/M
10/M
:27/M
27/M
28/M
:36/M
51/M
:07/M
13/M
25/M
54/M
25/M
41/M
:02/M

Pace

:48/M
:04/M
16/M
57/M
:30/M
31/M
33/M
33/M
:33/M
:43/M
:43/M
48/M
48/M
:48/M
51/M
54/M
56/M
:10/M
:13/M
18/M
25/M
14/M
:14/M
10/M
37/M

Pace
:46/M
:52/M
:57/M
:02/M

03/M

12/M
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7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Lyndia Alford
Alli Leatherman
Abigail Hawkins
Jennifer Owen
Regan Stewart
Katelyn Gentry
Christina Rushing
Courtney Reeves
Karlie Woodard
Lauren Cook
Kelsey Woodard
Priscilla Bandy
Meagan Cloutier
Brittany Eaves
Katie Robinson
Christina Cribb
Courtney Armstrong
Andrea Sims
Tiffiney Jiles

Female 30 to 39

Place
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name

Rebecca Busby
Paige Manning
Kellye Whalen
Michelle Tew
Tiffany Green
Angie Roth
Jennifer Rodgers
Abbey Schuhmann
Bridgette Griffin
Angie Standish
Paige Still
Staci Harrell
Stacey Davis
Telisa McNair
Nicole Raymond
Tracie Patrick
Courtney Hogue
LaToya Atkins
Veronica Mitchell
Amy Jiles

Katy Vaughan

Female 40 to 49

Place

W oUW N

9
10
11
12
13
14

Name

Holly Smith

Kay Crotwell

Jaye Myers
Jennifer Scroggins
Kim Russell
Caroline McMillin
Elizabeth Hearn
Benita Cribb
Jennifer Nelson
Stephanie Mahaffey
Ginger Lape

Doris Scallions/Rippy
Pennie Foreman
Stephanie Weldon

Female 50 to 59

Place

=W N

Name

Elizabeth Franklin
Sharon Powell
Julia Coghlan
Joyce Ainsworth

Male Overall Winners

Place

1

Name
Joshua Austin

Male 14 and under

Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Starkville MS
Byram MS
Starkville MS
Vicksburg MS
Starkville MS
Florence MS
Madison MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS

City
Vicksburg MS
McComb MS
Madison MS
Flowood MS
Ridgeland MS
Raymond MS
Raymond MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Vicksburg MS
Brandon MS
Raymond MS
Madison MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Flowood MS

City
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Raymond MS
Brandon MS
Pontotoc MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Florence MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Vicksburg MS
Pulaski MS
Jackson MS

City

Brandon MS
Raleigh MS
Keithville LA
Brandon MS

City
Brandon MS

360
202
234
235
194
198

48

79
201
175
196
270
220
262
144
203

66

68
224

Bib No

63
374
185

73

99
174
326
247
116
364
221
256
249

35
190
226

28
225
113

Bib No

253
375

98
354
106
230
387
167
142
138
162
250
100

11

Bib No

351
332
396
307

Bib No

336

24
28
20
29
21
21
28
29
21
27
21
24
21
24
20
26
27
26
29

Age
34
37
38
32
35
37
34
32
30
37
36

30
31
39
36
34
30
32
31
31

Age
49
45
40
40
48
40
44
48
42
40
43
47
46
42

Age
51
52
59

Age
17

58
60
64
66
69
70
78
95
96
103
116
121
133
139
141
149
151
152
157

Overall

44
49
73
75
76
79
80
81
97
107
108
113
126
127
132
148
154
156
16l
162
165

Overall

33
38
62
63
74
86
93
102
117
134
137
140
158
168

Overall

59
131
135
159

Overall

1

:00:11.
:00:15.
:04:29.

:28:45.

31:51.
32:10.
32:37.
33:51.
34:00.
34:01.
34:55.
36:05.
36:07.
36:33.
37:23.
37:49.
40:14.
44:01.
44:04.
47:34.
51:25.
51:29.
56:42.
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Total
Time
30:22.
30:42.
34:16.
34:25.
34:25.
35:16.
35:16.
35:20.
36:10.
36:37.
36:40.
37:06.
38:53.
38:53.
40:11.
44:53.
52:24.
56:30.
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Total
Time
28:08.
28:53.
32:22.
32:34.
34:22.
35:34.
35:54.
36:26.
37:27.
40:29.
42:20.
44:02.
57:57.
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Total
Time
32:08.
40:11.
40:54.

o P W

Total
Time
20:19.5

10:

10

10:
10:
10:

10

11:
11:
11:
11:
12:

12

12:
14:
14:
15:
16:
l6:
18:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

12:
12:
12:
14:
16:
18:
19:
19:
20:

10:
10:
11:

11

11:
11:

12

13:
13:
14:
18:

28

10:
12:
13:
18:

6

16/M
:23/M
31/M
55/M
58/M
:58/M
16/M
38/M
39/M
47/M
04/M
:12/M
59/M
12/M
13/M
21/M
35/M
36/M
17/M

Pace
:48/M
:54/M
:03/M
06/M
06/M
23/M
23/M
24/M
40/M
49/M
50/M
:58/M
33/M
33/M
58/M
29/M
54/M
14/M
25/M
26/M
48/M

Pace
:05/M
:19/M
26/M
30/M
05/M
:28/M
35/M
45/M
:05/M
04/M
39/M
12/M
42/M
:38/M

Pace

22/M
58/M
12/M
53/M

Pace
:33/M



Place
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Name

Jake Lape

Alex Weldon
Austin Still
Cooper McMillin
Conner Stewart
Seth Lape

Josh Lape

Male 15 to 19

Place

Name
Conner Brennan

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Matt Cox
2 Philip Taff
3 Kenan Prentice
4 Dustin McCallum
5 Jeremy Rushing
6 Cody McCain
7 Jacob Bennett
8 Tucker Napier
9 Travis Pace
10 David Lewis
11 Parag Balbudhe
12 Tyler Smith
13 Landon Jones
14 Riyadi Ridzky

Male 30 to 39

Place Name
1 Jeremy Jungline
2 Brian Roberts
3 Phil Ethridge
4 Todd Lape
5 Matt Dilback
6 Jonathan Lynch
7 Chris Burgess
8 Brent Lape
9 Bruce Wilson
10 Jake Magee
11 Joseph Farrar
12 Jason Miles
13 Douglas Stewart
14 Jonathan Harrell
15 Robbie Mitchell
16 Brian Havard
17 Will Shurtleff
18 Chad Golden

Male 40 to 49

Place
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9
10
11
12
13
14

Name

Bryan Lagg
Mike Morgan
Phil Allen
Patrick Weldon
Darryl Blakely
Phillip Hearn
Jimmy Stewart
Byron Robbins
David Clayton
Chris McMillin
Christian Brown
Chuck Myers
Jason Mann

Charles Bodenheimer

Male 50 to 59

Place

Name
Paul George

City Bib No
Madison MS 356
Jackson MS 12
Brandon MS 115
Madison MS 231
Madison MS 366
Madison MS 161l
Madison MS 357

City Bib No
Pearl MS 383

City Bib No

302
Jackson MS 135
Starkville MS 200
Brandon MS 349
Ridgeland MS 49
Jackson MS 199
Brandon MS 219
Tupelo MS 227
Byram MS 244
Starkville MS 197
Jackson MS 131
Ridgeland MS 74
Vicksburg MS 353
Flowood MS 126

City Bib No
Flowood MS 257
Starkville MS 121
Madison MS 61
Madison MS 163
Madison MS 134
Jackson MS 123
Brandon MS 240
Flowood MS 160

268
Brandon MS 125
Jackson MS 124
Raymond MS 210
Madison MS 245
Raymond MS 365
Brandon MS 29
Brandon MS 204
Brandon MS 266
Raymond MS 76

City Bib No
Madison MS 350
Bolton MS 56
Bolton MS 58
Jackson MS 10
Raymond MS 111
Jackson MS 388
Terry MS 367
Brandon MS 333
Jackson MS 376
Madison MS 229
Brandon MS 86
Raymond MS 97
Brandon MS 347
Kenner LA 168

City Bib No
Raymond MS 363

Age
14
10

12

14

Age
17

Age
29
28
22
23
29
22
21
22
25
21
27
28
27
28

Age
39
35
34
37
34
35
32

38
30
30
31
39
30
36

33
34

Age
46
46
45
46
45
46
43
49
45
43
45
43
40
41

Age
57

Overall

13
16
20
28
29
48
136

Overall

2

Overall

6
10
19
23
35
37
40
67
71
82
92
99

120
130

Overall

3

5

8
14
15
31
36
39
45
61
65
72
98
114
147
150
164
166

Overall

4
11
12
17
22
27
30
41
43
47
54

128
129
145

Overall

P

:03:05.
:13:28.

Total
Time
24:30.
25:13.
26:10.
27:28.
27:55.
30:39.
42:19.

oy 0 W W oy =

Total
Time
21:00.3

Total
Time
22:28.
23:009.
25:28.
26:27.
28:21.
28:44.
30:00.
33:58.
34:11.
35:23.
35:53.
36:11.
37:48.
39:37.
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Total
Time
21:52.
22:17.

24:34.
25:06.
28:06.
28:33.
29:06.
30:30.
32:18.
32:57.
34:12.
36:10.
37:09.
44:43.
47:34.
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Total
Time
22:06.
23:19.
23:24.
25:15.
26:17.
27:27.
27:56.
30:05.

30:39.
31:30.
39:00.
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44:19.

Total
Time
22:42.8

Pace

:54/M
:08/M
:26/M
:52/M
:00/M
:53/M
:39/M
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Pace
6:46/M

Pace
:15/M
:28/M
:13/M
:32/M
:09/M
:16/M
:41/M
10:57/M
11:02/M
11:25/M
11:35/M
11:40/M
12:12/M
12:47/M
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0

Pace

:03/M
:11/M
:23/M
:55/M
:06/M
:04/M
:13/M
:23/M
:50/M
:25/M
:38/M
:02/M
:40/M
:59/M
:25/M
:21/M
:21/M
:42/M

© W W

S N e = e
WO Uw P PP OOW

Pace

:08/M
:31/M
:33/M
:09/M
:29/M
:51/M
:01/M
:42/M
:47/M
:53/M
:10/M
:35/M
:40/M
:18/M

© W W W
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Pace
7:19/M
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Fred Johnson
David Donald
Orlando Burst
David Collipp
Mark Franklin
Mark Catchot

Male 60 to 69

Place

Name
Glenn Ainsworth

Dewayne McCullough

Male 70 and over

Place Name
1 Butch Harms
5K Walk
Female 0-99
Place Name

1 CeCe Covert

2 Alysia Parker

3 Jennifer Ishee
4 Krtistie Cole

5 LaTonya Proctor
6 Gwen Williams

7 Lauren Brooks

8 AJ Mercer

9 Divya Ananth

10 Jelicia Worthy
11 Courtney McCollum
12 Debbie McCollum
13 Cassie McCollum
14 Katie Conway

15 Sara Harper

16 Lily Ainsworth
17 Tina Smith

18 Ashley Richardson
19 Abby Hogue
20 Lauren Marbury
21 Terrie Marbury
22 Alex Lovell
23 Greta Lovell
24 Kathy Long
25 Beth Sullivan
26 Kim Burnell
27 Beverly Nall
28 Debra Harris
29 Shelisa Williams
30 Chastidy Thomas
31 Angela Kakarka
32 Brittany Butler
33 Cathy Johnson
34 Anna Henson
35 Whitney Burns
36 Sara Rogers
37 Robin Doctor
38 Kristin Lape
39 Devin Ladner
40 Jalissa Young
41 Paula Young
42 Samantha Hand
43 Kathleen Hand
44 Leigh Ann Sarrett
45 Lisa Wilson
46 Martha McCullough
47 Rayne McCardle
48 Emily Morris
49 Janine Davis
50 Laura Russell
51 Susan Wilks
52 Cameron Russell
53 Margaret Deters
54 Lynda Trussell
55 Jacque Henley
56 Jaycie Miles
57 Ann Pettit

Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
Pearl MS

Madison MS
Raymond MS

City
Brandon MS
Brandon MS

City
Jackson MS

City

Brandon MS
Byram MS
Madison MS
Portland OR
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Forest MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Florence MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Raymond MS
Crystal Springs
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Pelahatchie MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
West Point MS
West Point MS
Jackson MS
Winona MS
Oxford MS
Flowood MS
Kiln MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Auburn AL
Byram MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Hazlehurst MS
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Tupelo MS
Raymond MS
Raymond MS
Jacksonville FL
Vicksburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Raymond MS
Florence MS

MS

128
254
127
305
352

78

Bib No

308
102

Bib No

14

Bib No

132
212
143
344
335
341
346
386
130
146
371
370
372

88
358

89

91
315
192

51
400
399
264
317

45

70
151
342
171
149
148
390
391
369
380

42
159
222
313
312
183
179
182
205
101

43

44
154
186
246
248
176
258

50
51
50
52
51
56

Age
66
62

Age
70

Age
52
37
41
28
33
59
16
38
27
20
24
56
26
28

55
29
10
21
51
23
53
56
58
45
47

37
37
20
20

10
51

53
30
28
15

19
18
19
52

21
27
64
56
54
55
64

66

21
24
34
53
123

Overall

77
115

Overall

138

Overall

1
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16
17
19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
52
54
55
56
57
60
61
62
64

66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

23:06.
26:14.
26:34.
28:18.
31:16.
37:53.

W WP W W

Total

Time
34:30.8
37:21.6

Total
Time
43:20.8

Total
Time

30:00.

35:49.
41:09.
41:53.
42:03.
42:18.
44:55.
45:17.
45:34.
46:08.
46:10.
46:10.
46:16.
46:24.
46:33.
46:33.
46:35.
46:54.
47:11.
47:12.
47:21.
47:24.
47:59.
48:00.
48:01.
49:17.
49:54.
49:58.
50:25.
50:30.
50:37.

50:54.
50:58.
51:03.
51:53.
51:59.
52:00.
52:19.
52:19.
52:33.
52:34.
52:34.
52:54.

54:10.
54:11.
54:25.
54:55.
54:55.
56:02.
56:16.
56:18.
56:18.
56:20.
56:42.
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14

14

15

15

15

16

16

16

18

:27/M
:28/M
:34/M
:08/M
:05/M
:13/M

Pace
11:
12:

08/M
03/M

Pace
13:

59/M

Pace
:41/M
:59/M
11:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:

33/M
16/M
31/M
34/M
39/M
29/M
36/M
42/M
53/M

:54/M
14:

54/M

:55/M
14:
15:
15:
15:

58/M
01/M
01/M
02/M

:08/M
15:
15:
15:

13/M
14/M
16/M

:17/M
15:
129/M
15:
15:
:06/M
16:
16:
16:

29/M

29/M
54/M

07/M
16/M
17/M

:20/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
:53/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:

24/M
25/M
26/M
28/M
44 /M
46/M
46/M

53/M
57/M
57/M
57/M
04/M
16/M
28/M
29/M
33/M
43/M
43/M
05/M
09/M
10/M

:10/M
18:
18:

10/M
17/M



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Male 0-99

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Jenny Meadows
Susan Hamilton
LaDonna Hutchinson
Rece Raju
Lauren Baker
Kimberley Best
Erica Devries
Megan Toms
Whitney Raju
Kelly Jones
Jamie Shurtleff
Erin Guyton
Olivia Brown
Regina Brown
Christy Dyess
Leah Ladley
Kristen Gilmer
Karen Williams
Susan Yates

Joy Granger
Mandy Russell
Cheryl Rayner
Joy Posey
Amanda Langford
Janice Jackson
Anne Dreher
Whitney Zhou
Stacey Underwood
Anna Crapps
Collean Swenson
Amy Alexander2
Michelle Davidson
Terra Moulder
Kayla Knight
Donna Evans
Lesa Wheat
Hollie Lovell
Emily Cox

Susan Cox
Cheyrl Rogers
Ellen Cates
Beth Rogers
Dawn McNeer

Name

Henry Williams
Donavan Jarrell
Montarius Proctor
Jason Proctor
Dennis Slater
Blake Proctor
Robert Davis
Steve Litchfield
Steve Compton
Robert Wojcik
Aidan Henson
Luke Hyde

Jaylon Young

Joe Burns

Tom Wilks
Brantley Ladney
John Young

Jerry Inabnet
Eddie Anderson
Rand Raju

Ravi Raju

Drew Guyton
Jonathan Russell
Jake Russell
Scott Alexander2
Austin Woodward
Danny Moulder
Wyatt Knight
Gary Davidson
Ian Lovell

Larry Golden
Eddie McNeer
Gary Cates

Chip Rogers

Flowood MS
Pontotoc MS
Pontotoc MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Raymond MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Crystal Springs MS
Coldwater MS
Florence MS
Pearl MS
Hazlehurst MS
Hazlehurst MS
Raymond MS
Pearl MS
Byram MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS

Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Lena MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Pearl MS
Rome GA
Braxton MS
Laurel MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Winona MS
Poplar Bluff MO
Winona MS
Brandon MS

City

Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Beaverton OR
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
West Point MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Kiln MS
Collinsville MS
Utica MS
Byram MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Flowood MS
Raymond MS
Raymond MS
Clinton MS
Raymond MS
Pearl MS
Rome GA
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Raymond MS
Brandon MS
Poplar Bluff MO
Winona MS

166
109
107
119
328
327
329

65
117

39
265

37

84

85
385
158
157
165
209
211
153

93
348

25
52
395
104

255
398
319
378
401
403
325
233

82

83
382

46
381

53

Bib No

340
343
337
334
345
338

18

24

90
141
392

55
314
368

40
223
311
355
181
118
394

36
152
155
397
170
377
402
318
232
389

54

32
379

47
60
51
10
28
28
32
29
43
51
28
25
15
43
24
49
25
29
49

36
53
49

61
65
29
40
22
22
36
41
40
25
48

23
32
59
49
57
15
39

Age
62
10
12
32
46

64
58
35
49
11
10
13
50
57
33
44
45
19
10
43
25
35
12
36
22
42
26
46
24
64

58
47

77
78
79
80
81
82

84
86
88

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
114
116
118
119
120
123
125
126
128
129
131
134

Overall

5

8
10
11
12
13
15
18
22
32
37
38
40
49
51
53
58
59
63
85
87
90
100
102
112
115
117
121
122
124
127
130
132
133

:00:57.
:01:11.
:01:14.
:01:15.
:01:45.
:02:17.
:02:47.
:03:59.
:04:36.
:04:38.
:05:17.
:05:21.

:06:33.
:06:37.
:06:37.
:07:06.
:07:13.
:07:16.
:09:14.
:09:17.
:09:19.
:09:22.
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:00:58.
:05:07.
:05:24.
:05:42.
:06:38.
:07:05.
:07:07.
:08:32.

:09:19.
:09:20.
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56:45.
57:07.
57:09.
57:13.
57:57.
57:59.
57:59.
58:00.
58:29.
58:36.
58:37.
58:39.
58:45.
58:46.
59:12.
59:13.
59:33.
59:40.
59:57.
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Total
Time
41:14.
42:13.
42:21.
42:22.
42:22.
42:29.
45:03.
45:55.
46:16.
47:22.
48:12.
48:51.
49:35.
50:59.
51:52.
51:59.
52:20.
52:25.
52:36.
58:19.
58:30.
58:39.
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18:18/M
18:25/M
18:26/M
18:27/M
18:42/M
18:42/M
18:42/M
18:43/M
18:52/M
18:54/M
18:55/M
18:55/M
18:57/M
18:57/M
19:06/M
19:06/M
19:13/M
19:15/M
19:20/M
19:21/M
19:40/M
19:44/M
19:45/M
19:45/M
19:55/M
20:05/M
20:15/M
20:38/M
20:50/M
20:51/M
21:04/M
21:05/M
21:12/M
21:28/M
21:29/M
21:29/M
21:39/M
21:41/M
21:42/M
22:20/M
22:21/M
22:22/M
22:23/M

Pace
13:18/M
13:37/M
13:40/M
13:40/M
13:40/M
13:42/M
14:32/M
14:49/M
14:55/M
15:17/M
15:33/M
15:45/M
16:00/M
16:27/M
16:44/M
16:46/M
16:53/M
16:55/M
16:58/M
18:49/M
18:52/M
18:55/M
19:25/M
19:40/M
21:00/M
21:06/M
21:12/M
21:30/M
21:38/M
21:39/M
22:06/M
22:21/M
22:22/M
22:22/M






